Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr:

Kontaktperson:

Erklaering™*:
Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

G-10
Heat:

Heat: 2

G-10

G-10

Strindheimlekene
Trondheim stadion
23.8.2015

Strindheim IL

John Magne Grindeland

J

97180375
john.m.grindeland@hist.no
J

Stralende veer, 20-25 grader

60 m

Herman Hervik Iversen

Sander Szether

Elias Aarsand

Bj@rn Einar Kjgnstad-Prestvik
Sven Nevin (07)

Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Stgren

T g g S Y

1 Oliver Charles Walvag

600 m

Oliver Charles Walvag

Herman Hervik Iversen

Bj@rn Einar Kjgnstad-Prestvik
Sander Saether

Elias Aarsand

Sven Nevin

Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Stgren

T g g S Y

Hoyde
1 Bjgrn Einar Kjgnstad-Prestvik

1 Vind +0.3

2005 Utleira IL - Friidrett
2005 Utleira IL - Friidrett
2005 Utleira IL - Friidrett
2005 Byasen IL

2005 Strindheim il

2005 Byasen IL

2 Vind: +0,7

2005 Strindheim il

2005 Strindheim il

2005 Utleira IL - Friidrett
2005 Byasen IL

2005 Utleira IL - Friidrett
2005 Utleira IL - Friidrett
2007 Strindheim il

2005 Byasen IL

2005 Byasen IL

9,78
10,09
10,36
10,69
10,78

DNS

9,49

2,05,55
2,11,00
2,12,55
2,16,24
2,16,68
2,17,32
DNS

1,05


mailto:john.m.grindeland@hist.no

G-10

G-11

Heat:

G-11

G-11

G-11

G-11

G-11

G-12

Heat:

1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1

1
1
1

1

1

Lengde
Oliver Charles Walvag

Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Stgren
Bj@rn Einar Kjgnstad-Prestvik

Sven Nevin

60 m

Jonathan Tgnne-johansen
Fredrik Hatlen Ngst
Filip Nyhagen

600 m
Jonathan Tgnne-johansen

Hgyde
Filip Nyhagen

Kule
Filip Nyhagen

Lengde
Filip Nyhagen

Jonathan Tgnne-johansen
Fredrik Hatlen Ngst

Spyd
Filip Nyhagen

60 m

Johannes Reme

2005 Strindheim il
2005 Byasen IL
2005 Byasen IL
2007 Strindheim il

1 Vind: +0,7
2004 Byasen IL
2004 Strindheim il
2004 Strindheim il

2004 Byasen IL

2004 Strindheim il

2004 Strindheim il

2004 Strindheim il
2004 Byasen IL
2004 Strindheim il

2004 Strindheim il

1 Vind: 0,0
2003 Strindheim il

3,45 +1,2
DNS

3,46 +0,9

2,77 0,0

9,78
10,02
11,29

2,11,95

0,95

7,34

2,43 0,0
3,78 +0,1
3,44 +1,0

13,44

10,08



G-12

G-12

G-12

G-12

G-13

Heat:

G-13

G-13

G-13

G-13

1 Johannes Fgll

600 m
1 Johannes Fgll

Hoyde
1 Johannes Reme

Kule
1 Johannes Reme

Lengde
1 Johannes Fgll
1 Johannes Reme

60 m

1 Charlie Ellard
2 Sander Frgseth Fenes

600 m
1 Sigurd Frengstad
2 Charlie Ellard

Hgyde
1 Sindre Rygvik Hansen

Kule
1 Sindre Rygvik Hansen
2 Charlie Ellard

Lengde
1 Charlie Ellard

2003 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2003 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2003 Strindheim il

2003 Strindheim il

2003 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2003 Strindheim il

1 Vind: 0,0

2002 Strindheim il
2002 Byasen IL

2002 Kvikne IL - Friidrett
2002 Strindheim il

2002 Strindheim il

2002 Strindheim il
2002 Strindheim il

2002 Strindheim il

10,12

2,05,36

1,30

6,57

3,38 +0.3
3,86 +0.2

8,98
9,08

1,36,47
1,55,47

1,20

9,28
7,99

4,14 +0,3



2 Sander Frgseth Fenes 2002 Byasen IL 3,79 +1,1

3 Sindre Rygvik Hansen 2002 Strindheim il 3,74 +0,7
G-13 Spyd

1 Sindre Rygvik Hansen 2002 Strindheim il 23,39

2 Charlie Ellard 2002 Strindheim il 22,75
G-14 100 m
Heat: 1 Vind: +0,7

1 Kristian Forfot Gjersvold 2001 Nidelv IL 12,48

2 Didrik Sollihaug 2001 Stjgrdal Friidrettsklubb 12,55

3 Bendik Espenes 2001 Strindheim il 13,07

4 Sebastian Westerlund Kalland 2001 Strindheim il 13,35

5 Gillis Jonermark 2001 Yrjar, IL 13,98

Alexander Lundlie Brandslet 2001 Hommelvik IL DNS

G-14 800 m

1 Edvin Ingebrigtsen 2001 Bratsberg IL 2,19,24

2 Sigurd Fagerholt 2001 Rindal IL 2,19,48

3 Gillis Jonermark 2001 Yrjar, IL 2,35,37
G-14 Hoyde

1 Sebastian Westerlund Kalland 2001 Strindheim il 1,47
G-14 Kule

1 Bendik Espenes 2001 Strindheimiil 11,10
G-14 Lengde

1 Kristian Forfot Gjersvold 2001 Nidelv IL 4,96 +0,7

2 Sebastian Westerlund Kalland 2001 Strindheim il 4,31 0,0

3 Alexander Lundlie Brandslet 2001 Hommelvik IL 3,75 0,0

G-14 Spyd



G-15

Heat:

G-15

G-15

G-15

G-16

Heat:

G-16

G-16

1 Sebastian Westerlund Kalland

100 m

1 Tobias Heskestad

2 Oliver Eldgy

3 Marius Tande Bere

4 Nicolay Bakken Eggen
Kjetil Brenno Gagnas

800 m

1 Marius Tande Bere
Adne Frengstad
Kjetil Brenno Gagnas

Lengde
1 Tobias Heskestad

Spyd
1 Tobias Heskestad

100 m

1 Herman Holm Strand
2 Martin Fgll

3000 m
1 Martin Fgll
2 @ystein Bekkavik Pettersen
3 Hakon Kristoffersen

800 m
1 Noah Negga Abraha

2001 Strindheim il

1 Vind: 0,0

2000 Strindheim il

2000 Strindheim il

2000 Strindheim il

2000 Stjgrdal Friidrettsklubb
2000 Bgrsa IL

2000 Strindheim il
2000 Kvikne IL - Friidrett
2000 Bgrsa IL

2000 Strindheim il

2000 Strindheim il

1 Vind: 0,0

1999 Stjgrdal Friidrettsklubb
1999 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

1999 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett
1999 Kleebu Lgpeklubb
1999 Strindheim il

1999 Vollan I.K.

15,75

12,43

12,92

13,03

13,45
DNS

2,17,24
DNS
DNS

5,47 0,0

41,04

11,86
12,94

10,12,18
10,13,49
11,47,55

2,03,13



G-17

G-18/19
Heat:

G-18/19

G-18/19

J-10
Heat:

J-10

J-10

2 Sigurd Landsverk Evjen
3 Lyder Mgller Ulvan
4 Matias Raestad Slotvik

800 m
1 Elias Bjgrnevik

100 m

1 Sindre Téemmervik

3000 m
1 Sigurd Rgnning
2 Jonas Aasbg
3 Aksel Norli

800 m
1 Jgrgen Halgunset

60 m

1 Helene Gross-Benberg
2 Tora Varum Dahle

3 Alina Varvik

4 Mathilde Stoum

5 Inger Elise Grgnning

600 m

1 Alina Varvik
Mathilde Stoum
Helene Gross-Benberg

Hoyde

1999 Selbu IL
1999 Strindheim il
1999 Strindheim il

1998 Stjgrdal Friidrettsklubb

1 Vind: +0,9
1997 Ranheim IL

1997 Modum Friidrettsklubb
1997 Rindal IL
1997 Rindal IL

1997 Rindal IL

1 Vind: +0.0
2005 Byasen IL
2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett
2005 Frosta IL
2005 Strindheimiil
2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2005 Frosta IL
2005 Strindheim il
2005 Byasen IL

2,03,34
2,13,84
2,40,80

2,07,49

12,20

9,17,21
9,36,65
9,46,91

2,03,84

10,11
10,39
10,51
10,83
11,55

2,12,34
DNF
DNF



J-10

J-10

J-10

J-11
Heat:

J-11

1 Tora Varum Dahle
1 Mathilde Stoum
Alina Varvik

1
1 Helene Gross-Benberg
1 Inger Elise Grgnning

Kule
1 Tora Varum Dahle

1 Inger Elise Grgnning

Lengde

Alina Varvik
Mathilde Stoum
Tora Varum Dahle

T HE Y

Spyd

1 Inger Elise Grgnning

1 Tora Varum Dahle

60 m

1 Eva Ingebrigtsen
1 Selma Nevin

Mina Aleksandersen

Andrea Stendahl
Ida Bye

Nora Berg Fiske
Anne Lien Aunsmo

[ S Y

600 m
1 Eva Ingebrigtsen

Inger Elise Grgnning
Helene Gross-Benberg

2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2005 Strindheim il
2005 Frosta IL
2005 Byasen IL

2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett
2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2005 Byasen IL
2005 Frosta IL
2005 Strindheim il

2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett
2005 Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett

1 Vind: +0,1

2004 Bratsberg IL
2004 Strindheim il
2004 Malvik IL
2004 Strindheim il
2004 Ranheim IL
2004 Strindheim il
2004 Malvik IL

2004 Bratsberg IL

1,05
1,00
1,05
1,00
1,00

5,30
4,46

2,76 0,0
3,31 +0,7
3,16 +1,4
2,64 +0,7
2,98 0,0

7,42
6,45

10,20
10,53
DNS
9,55
9,60
9,63
9,84

1,59,08



J-11

J-11

J-11

J-11

J-12
Heat:

J-12

J-12

1 Selma Nevin

Heyde
1 Selma Nevin

Kule
1 Ida Bye
1 Nora Berg Fiske

Lengde
1 Selma Nevin
1 Nora Berg Fiske
1 Ida Bye
1 Anne Lien Aunsmo

Spyd
1 Selma Nevin

60 m

1 Tina Ngozi Ezeh

1 Kristin Maehle

1 Mia Guldteig Lien
1 Nora Bakke

1 Solveig Bjgrsagard

600 m
1 Mali Eidnes Bakken

Lengde
1 Mia Guldteig Lien
1 Tina Ngozi Ezeh
1 Kristin Meaehle

2004 Strindheim il

2004 Strindheim il

2004 Ranheim IL
2004 Strindheim il

2004 Strindheim il
2004 Strindheim il
2004 Ranheim IL
2004 Malvik IL

2004 Strindheim il

1 Vind: +0.3
2003 Selsbakk IF
2003 Vollan I.K.
2003 Ranheim IL
2003 Bgrsa IL
2003 Kvikne IL - Friidrett

2003 Rindal IL

2003 Ranheim IL
2003 Selsbakk IF
2003 Vollan I.K.

2,09,00

0,95

6,18
4,83

3,25 +0,7
3,55 +1,3
3,66 +1,4
3,32 +0,8

8,40

8,16
8,78
8,97
9,00
9,56

1,57,70

4,35 +1,0
4,51 +0,5
4,32 +0,6



J-12

J-13

Heat:

J-13

J-13

J-13

J-13

J-14

Heat:

J-14

1 Mali Eidnes Bakken

Spyd
1 Kristin Mahle
1 Mali Eidnes Bakken

60m

1 Ina Hole Trgan
2 Asne Straete Opdahl
3 Lotta Karlsen Meslo

600 m
1 Ina Hole Trgan
2 Lotta Karlsen Meslo

Kule
1 Asne Straete Opdahl

Lengde

1 Ina Hole Trgan
2 Asne Straete Opdahl

Spyd
1 Vibeke Engen

100 m

1 Hedda Hoff Hagen
2 Nora Bjgrsagard

800 m
1 Gyrid @ygard

2003

2003
2003

1 Vind:
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002

2002

2002
2002

2002

1 Vind
2001
2001

2001

Rindal IL

Vollan I.K.
Rindal IL

+0.4
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Borsa IL

Ranheim IL
Bgrsa IL

Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL

Oppegard IL

+0,2
Byasen IL
Kvikne IL - Friidrett

Jglster IL

3,60 +1,5

24,65
18,97

9,38
9,47
9,54

1,54,00
2,01,61

7,33

3,69 +0,7
3,48 +0,6

41,11

14,10
14,53

2,33,02



J-14

J-14

)14

J-14

J-15

Heat: 1

J-15

J-16
Heat:

2 Selma Berg Eriksen

Hgyde

1 Sofie Broum
2 Nora Midtstraum

Kule
1 Mathilde Eidnes Bakken
2 Nora Midtstraum

Lengde
1 Hedda Hoff Hagen
2 Selma Berg Eriksen

Spyd
1 Sofie Broum
2 Hedda Hoff Hagen
3 Mathilde Eidnes Bakken
4 Nora Midtstraum
5 Selma Berg Eriksen

100 m

1 Eirin Naess Bolme
2 Rakel Bakke

Lengde

100 m

1 Helle Abelseth Piitz

2001 Strindheim il

Tyrving
2001 Nidelv IL
2001 Strindheim il

2001 Rindal IL
2001 Strindheim il

2001 Byasen IL
2001 Strindheim il

2001 Nidelv IL
2001 Byasen IL
2001 Rindal IL
2001 Strindheim il
2001 Strindheimiil

1 Vind: +0,4
2000 Surnadal IL
2000 Bgrsa IL

745 Maud Dyt Stjgrdal Friidrettsklubb

1 Vind: +0,4
1999 Ranheim IL

2,45,08

1,45
1,45

7,71
6,94

4,34
3,83

30,92
29,93
26,30
25,89
20,01

13,70

14,27

4,86

13,70

+0,5
+0,8

+1,1



J-16

J-16

J-17
Heat:

J-17

J-17

J-18/19
Heat:

1-18/19

2 Maren Grgnli Myklegard

3000 m
1 Asta Susan Rustad

800 m

1 Hilde Moan Bjgrshol

2 Kamelia Parwanova

3 Nora Johansen

4 Synngve Antonsen Torp
Marte Nyborg

100 m

1 Beate Naess Bolme

Hgyde
1 Synne Schjglberg Christensen

Lengde
1 Synne Schjglberg Christensen

100 m

1 Mia Sgrhgy

2 Julie Landrg Vigdal

3 Ida Maria Heskestad
4 Helene Antonsen Torp
5 Sigrid Setsaas Hoven

Hgyde
1 Mia Serhgy

1999 Byasen IL

1999 Strindheim il

1999 Kvikne IL - Friidrett
1999 Selsbakk IF

1999 Ranheim IL

1999 Ranheim IL

1999 Byasen IL

1 Vind: +1,1
1998 Surnadal IL

1998 Strindheim il

1998 Strindheim il

1 Vind: +1,1
1997 Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett
1997 Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett
1997 Strindheim il
1997 Strindheim il
1997 Selbu IL

1997 Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett

14,74

10,40,68

2,17,72
2,26,29
2,26,99
2,31,16
DNF

12,76

1,60

4,91 +0,6

13,43
13,51
13,70
13,76
13,92

145



J-18/19

J-18/19

KS

KS

KS

MS
Heat: 1

MS

Lengde
1 Mia Sgrhgy
2 |da Maria Heskestad

Spyd
1 Julie Heiervang Johnsen
2 Julie Landrg Vigdal

100 m
Vind: +1.1

1 Mari Gilde Brubak
Marit Liebe Harneshaug

3000 m
1 Kristine Fjellanger
2 Lena Selen

800 m
1 Anniken Amos Ruud
2 Ane Bakken Hodt
3 June Bakken Hodt
4 Katharina Kahrs

100 m

Vind: +0.9
1 Lars Kristian @yen Kvande
2 Bjgrnulf Brekke
3 Erlend Hognestad Nilsen
4 Ola Nass Moen

3000 m
1 Trond Einar Moen Pedersli
2 Trond @rjan Eide

1997 Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett
1997 Strindheim il

1996 Alesund FIK
1997 Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett

Vind: +1,1
1990 Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett
1993 Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett

1992 NTNUI - Friidrett
1985 Strindheim il

1991 Strindheim il
1995 Sturla IF
1995 Sturla IF
1985 Strindheim il

Vind: +0,9
1995 Surnadal IL
1996 Malselv IL
1998 Ranheim IL
1994 Surnadal IL

1994 Strindheim il
1990 Strindheim il

5,12 +0,4
4,60 +1,2

37,82
29,05

12,05
DNF

10,31,89
10,39,00

2,12,98
2,13,91
2,19,54
2,19,60

11,67
11,72
11,78
11,99

8,29,50
8,29,86



MS

MS

MS

3 Ola Berg Fines

4 Nils Jacob Flgystad

5 Petter M. Rypdal

6 Jon Arne Gaundal

7 Eskil Blix

8 Trond Einar Brobakk

9 Stian Norheim

10 Erlend Bjerkas

Mats Bjgrgum
Henrik Nordtug
Ola Martin Gasvaer
Jorgen Frost Bg
Erlend Gjerdevik Sgrtveit
Abduljaleel Hir
Lars Bendic Eide

800 m
1 Torsten Bergh Moss
2 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg
3 Joakim Sgdal
4 Mats Bjgrgum
5 Fredrik Myrvang
6 Ola Martin Gasveer
7 lvar Espenes
8 Thomas Bjgrn Jenssen
Simen Berg Saksvik
Hakon Hanssgnn Jakobsen

Hoyde
1 Rasmus Stene

2 Bjgrnulf Brekke

Lengde

1990 Mosvik IL - Friidrett
1983 Strindheim il

1993 Strindheim il

1988 Rindal IL

1984 Strindheim il

1972 Strindheimiil

1996 Gneist,IL

1979 Bratsberg IL

1994 Strindheim il

1987 Strindheim il

1998 Ranheim IL

1994 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett
1994 Strindheim il

1995 Selsbakk IF

1991 Strindheim il

1994 Tgnsberg Friidrettsklubb
1997 Ranheim IL

1997 Kyrkszetergra IL

1994 Strindheim il

1997 FIK Orion

1998 Ranheim IL

1999 Strindheim il

1998 Ranheim IL

1990 Ranheim IL

1996 Selsbakk IF

1994 Tjalve, IK
1996 Malselv IL

8,31,26
8,48,71
8,52,47
8,55,64
9,09,84
9,10,92
9,28,93
9,34,83
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1,54,72
1,56,63
1,59,45
1,59,47
2,00,47
2,03,52
2,07,89
2,11,86
DNF

DNS

1,84
1,81



MS

1 Lars Kristian @yen Kvande
2 Geir Arne Kjgnstad

Spyd
1 Rasmus Stene

1995 Surnadal IL
1969 NTNUI - Friidrett

1994 Tjalve, IK

5,84 +1,3
5,66 +0,5

51,44



